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1993年度 2,598 2,598 93年度 1993 11 28 広島県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ御幸店 2,598 2005 3 31 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ西宮浜町店 3305 2016 3 13 岡山県 マルナカ庭瀬店 0 80
1994年度 10,260 12,858 94年度 1994 11 6 山口県 ｻﾞ･ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ大内店 10,260 2005 6 5 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ山田店 5,535 2016 12 13 兵庫県 マックスバリュ塩屋北店 0 3,760
1995年度 10,206 23,064 95年度 1995 11 19 広島県 ｻﾞ・ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ庄原店 10,206 2005 7 31 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ西条西店 1538 2017 4 22 岡山県 ザ・ビッグ倉敷店 3,692 1,691

1996年度 0 23,064 1997 4 29 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ太子南店 3,319 2005 11 13 兵庫県 ﾛｯｸタウン高砂/MV梅井店 3,779 2017 6 1 兵庫県 マックスバリュ新東条店 0 1,617
1997年度 15,794 38,858 1997 4 29 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ城北店 2,374 2005 11 20 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ揖保川店 3,159 2017 9 19 兵庫県 マックスバリュ南今宿店 0 576

1998年度 14,674 53,532 1997 5 25 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ網干店 1,369 2007 9 2 広島県 マックスバリュ高屋店 3,359 2018 4 1 兵庫県 マックスバリュ井吹台店 1,693 1,311
1999年度 15,759 69,291 1997 7 13 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ東条店 1,787 2007 10 28 山口県 マックスバリュ柳井新庄店 2,257 2018 9 30 岡山県 ザ・ビッグ津山平福店 0 2,112
2000年度 12,276 81,567 1997 10 26 山口県 平生ＳＣ 6,945 2007 11 4 兵庫県 マックスバリュ大久保西店 498 2018 9 22 兵庫県 マックスバリュ三輪店 0 1,901

2001年度 16,295 97,862 1998 4 30 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ安室店 1,402 2008 3 2 山口県 ロックシティ防府ＳＣ 12,333 2019 4 24 兵庫県 マックスバリュ新平岡 0 1,344
2002年度 34,181 132,043 1998 10 25 広島県 一文字SC 13,272 2008 5 11 山口県 ロックタウン周南 6,035 2019 5 19 鳥取県 ザ・ビッグ境港 943 1,053
2003年度 25,165 157,208 1999 3 28 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ北神星和台店 1,800 2008 6 1 岡山県 イオン水島SC 3,742 2019 9 7 兵庫県 マックスバリュ英賀保 0 1,856
2004年度 6,382 163,590 1999 4 29 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ加西南店 1,103 2008 9 28 兵庫県 ＭＶ姫路別所店　　　 2,001 21年度 2021 10 島根県 ザ・ビッグ東出雲 0 1,358
2005年度 17,316 180,906 1999 4 29 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ御立店 1,650 2008 10 26 山口県 ＭＶ厚狭店 2,417 22年度 2022 9 25 鳥取県 ザ・ビッグ淀江店 1,510 80

2006年度 0 180,906 1999 5 16 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ日高店 3,466 2008 11 2 香川県 ＭＶ観音寺駅前店 3,253
2007年度 6,114 187,020 1999 5 16 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ安田店 4,100 2008 12 10 兵庫県 Mv龍野西店 3,859
2008年度 40,291 227,311 1999 6 20 兵庫県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ新青山店 1,500 2009 1 8 兵庫県 Mv野口店 6,651
2009年度 13,099 240,410 1999 10 3 岡山県 ｳｴﾙﾏｰﾄ備中高松店 2,140 2009 11 1 兵庫県 イオンタウン神河SC 5,973
2010年度 33,775 274,185 2000 4 7 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ南岩国店 500 2009 11 7 山口県 ザ・ビッグ周東店 7,126

2011年度 5,375 279,560 2000 7 23 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ水足店 1,000 2010 3 7 兵庫県 マックスバリュ東加古川店 4,958
2012年度 9,305 288,865 2000 9 3 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ世羅店 7,527 2010 5 23 兵庫県 マックスバリュ町坪店 3,350
2013年度 3,447 292,312 2000 11 26 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ大池店 3,249 2010 6 20 兵庫県 マックスバリュ菅生店 3,717

2014年度 13,697 306,009 2001 4 8 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ西脇小坂店 4,477 2010 9 12 香川県 マックスバリュ国分寺店 7,063
2015年度 4342 310,351 2001 5 27 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ太子北店 2,448 2010 9 23 愛媛県 BIG松神子店 6,127
2016年度 3,840 314,191 2001 9 10 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ焼山店 1,922 2010 11 28 兵庫県 マックスバリュ姫路店 8,020
2017年度 7,576 321,767 2001 11 18 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ養父店 7,448 2011 2 27 兵庫県 マックスバリュ中島店 540

2018年度 7,017 328,784 2002 3 3 山口県 ﾏﾐｰ室積店 4,338 2011 5 15 兵庫県 マックスバリュ溝口店 1,049

2019年度 5,196 333,980 2002 4 14 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ新田店 3,743 2011 6 19 兵庫県 マックスバリュ宮上店 730

2020年度 0 333,980 2002 4 23 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ夢前店 1,174 2011 8 28 山口県 ザ・ビッグエクストラ萩店 2,925
2021年度 1,358 335,338 2002 5 8 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ岡田店 1,283 2011 10 23 兵庫県 マックスバリュ城の西店 671

2022年度 1,590 336,928 2002 5 26 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ東二見店 6,247 2012 7 29 兵庫県 マックスバリュ古坂店 900

2023年度 2002 7 14 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ相生南店 7,252 2012 9 23 兵庫県 マックスバリュ東難波店 636

2024年度 2002 9 22 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ恩田店 876 2012 10 8 兵庫県 ザ・ビッグエクストラ氷上店 3,370 215

2025年度 2002 10 6 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ佐用店 1,996 2012 10 21 兵庫県 マックスバリュ金楽寺店 807 655

2026年度 2002 11 15 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ北条店 547 2012 11 25 広島県 マックスバリュ舟入南店 250
2027年度 2002 11 24 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ加古川西店 4,633 2012 12 2 兵庫県 マックスバリュ町田店 2,472

2002 11 28 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ伊川谷店 2,092 2013 3 3 兵庫県 マルナカ伊川谷店 1,008
2003 3 9 岡山県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ吉敷店 2,033 2013 3 24 愛媛県 マックスバリュ西条大町店 1,134 307
2003 4 25 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ佐伯店 2,143 2013 7 19 愛媛県 マックスバリュ久万ノ台店 905
2003 6 8 山口県 ロックタウン小郡 5,105 2013 9 30 岡山県 マルナカ西大寺店 93
2003 7 13 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ新市店 1,736 2014 7 28 兵庫県 マックスバリュ書写店 2,427
2003 7 29 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ北在家店 1,414 2014 9 22 兵庫県 マックスバリュ網干南店 1,866
2003 9 14 岡山県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ奥田南店 2,967 2014 3 30 徳島県 ザ・ビッグ阿南店 5,469
2003 11 2 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ鹿の子台店 2,059 2014 7 6 愛媛県 マルナカ氷見店 1,500
2003 11 30 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ本郷店 2,652 2014 7 23 広島県 マックスバリュ庚午店 330
2003 12 7 広島県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ可部西店 3,667 2014 8 26 広島県 マックスバリュ高取店 864
2003 12 14 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ宮西店 1,389 2014 8 28 広島県 マックスバリュ祇園店 1,241
2004 7 11 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ小野田店 4,154 2015 11 8 徳島県 マルナカPC鴨島店 4000
2004 9 23 山口県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ柳井店 308 2015 11 15 岡山県 マルナカ津山川崎店 342
2004 11 23 兵庫県 ﾏｯｸｽﾊﾞﾘｭ西脇寺内店 1,920
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